DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name

251303
202068
252571
234758
250385
251570
217620
220964
248667

Bell

Fleek
Gassaway
McNutt
Merchant
Mers
Sherrill
Stine
West

Daniel
Jeffrey
Darin
Joseph
Jared
Steven
Bray
Dale
Thomas

E

L

G

Louis
A
Edward

Releases-May 7, 2012

Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
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Released From

Webster County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Logan County Jail
Butler County Jail
Allen County Jail
Grant County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Barren County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



