DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
251303	Bell	Daniel	E	Shock Probation Began - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
202068	Fleek	Jeffrey		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252571	Gassaway	Darin	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Logan County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234758	McNutt	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250385	Merchant	Jared	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251570	Mers	Steven	Louis	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
217620	Sherrill	Bray	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220964	Stine	Dale	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248667	West	Thomas		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)